Cloud Managed Switch | DH-S4101-16ET2GF-240-C
 System Overview
Cloud Managed Switch is a layer-2 commercial switch that has a
long-distance PoE function. It can supply power to devices up to 250
meters away. The PoE red port supplies up to 90W. The Switch can be
managed through the DoLynk Care app, allowing you access to the
network topology diagram function, which can be used to quickly

The actual transmission distance may vary due to power consumption of connected
devices or the cable type and status.
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
SFP module
GSFP-1310T-20-SMF 1.25G 1310/1550nm,20km,LC, Single-mode
GSFP-1310R-20-SMF 1.25G 1550/1310nm,20km,LC, Single-mode
GSFP-1310-20-SMF 1.25G 1310nm,20km,LC, Single-mode
GSFP-850-MMF 1.25G 850nm,550m,LC, Multi-mode
Cloud Managed Switch | DH-S4101-16ET2GF-240-C
Dimensions (mm[inch])
Rev 002.000 © 2023 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.